2022

Children & Youth Activities

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

4:00pm Middle School
5:0opm All Youth Dinner
6:00pm High School

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
6:30pm Church Wide
4:00pm Middle School Family Game Night
5:0oopm All Youth Dinner
6:00pm High School

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

4:00pm Middle School
5:0oopm All Youth Dinner
6:00pm High School

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

4:00pm Middle School
5:0o0pm All Youth Dinner
6:00pm High School

29 30 31
** All events subject to Color Key Purple = Middle & High
4:00pm Middle School change Red = High School only School
5:00pm All Youth Dinner Blue = Middle School Green = all children,

6:00pm High School youth and families



2022

Children & Youth Activities

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

5
9:30am Sunday School

4:00pm Middle School
5:0opm All Youth Dinner
6:00pm High School

11

Trip to 6 Flags for the
youth who earned
enough points

12
9:30am Sunday School
4:00pm Middle School
5:0oopm All Youth Dinner
6:00pm High School

13

14

15

16

17

18

11:00am Car Wash
Fundraiser

19
9:30am Sunday School
4:00-7:00pm Senior
Celebration and Game
Night for all youth

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
9:30 Sunday School
5:00-8:30pm Youth
Celebration at Skyzone

27

28

29

30

** All events subject to
change

Color Key
Red = High School only
Blue = Middle School

Purple = Middle & High
School

Green = all children,
youth and families

Orange = Nursery &
Sunday School aged
Children




Sunday

3

High School Mission Trip to
Niagara Falls

10

10:30am: Car Wash
Fundraiser

6:00pm Summer Funday:
Ice Cream Games

17

6:00pm Summer Funday:
S'mores & Games

24

6:00pm Summer Funday:
Scavenger Hunts

31

6:00pm Summer Funday:
“Escape” Rooms

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1
4 5 6 7 8
Return
11 12 13 14 15
Tasty Treat Tuesday @ 3
Ben & Bills
18 19 20 21 22
Tasty Treat Tuesday @ 3
Eulinda’s
25 26 27 28 29
Middle School Return
Mission Trip to
Maine
** All events subject to Color Key Purple = Middle & High

change

Red = High School only
Blue = Middle School

School

Green = all children,
youth and families

2022

Children & Youth Activities

Saturday

11:30am Car Wash
Fundraiser

16

23

30



2022

Children & Youth Activities

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Tasty Treat Tuesday @ 3
Smittys
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Pick up at 9gam Tasty Treat Tuesday @ 3
6:00pm Summer Funday: Somerset Creamery
Lock-in
14 ly 16 17 18 19 20
Vacation Bible School
6:00pm Summer Funday: 9am-—12pm Tasty Treat Tuesday @ 3 VBS Celebration with
VBS prep & team meeting Adventure Island! Dairy Queen lunch @ 12pm!
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Tasty Treat Tuesday @ 3
6:00pm Summer Funday: Fan Favorite

Pizza Picnic at the Beach

28 29 30 31
Tasty Treat Tuesday @ 3

6:00pm Summer Funday: Fan Favorite
Water Games

** All events subject to Color Key Purple = Middle & High
change Red = High School only School

Blue = Middle School Green = all children,
youth and families






